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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 23129

Spark eroder
CHARMILLES ROBOFORM 55
2000

Technical data
Table length
Table width
Dimension of the workpice:
Length
Width
Height
Table load max.
Longitudinal traverse (X-axis)
Cross traverse (Y-axis)
Height adjustment (Z-axis)
max. electrode weight
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
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750 mm
600 mm

1200 mm
850 mm
400 mm
1600 kg
600 mm
400 mm
450 mm
100 kg
400 Volt
4500 kg

3150 mm
2750 mm
2960 mm
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